Klasse

OvoOoNOTULIA~AWNR

1

Schnittbreite

1.700 mm
1.750 mm
1.900 mm
2.050 mm
2.100 mm
2.200 mm
2.400 mm
2.600 mm
2.700 mm
2.800 mm
3.000 mm
3.000 mm
3.400 mm

Weitere Baugrof3en auf Anfrage.

Maschinenbau GmbH

HOCHKIPP-
SCHAUFEL

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Inhalt (SAE)

0,80 cbm
1,00 cbm
1,20 cbm
1,50 cbm
1,60 cbm
1.70 cbm
1.80 cbm
2.50 cbm
3,00 cbm
4.00 cbm
5,00 cbm
5.50 cbm
7.00 cbm




